
October PPE Timetable (Year 11)

Date Time Subject Length

Mon 9 Oct 8.45am Combined Science: Biology 1 1h 15m

8.45am Triple Science: Biology 1 1h 45m

11.05am Childcare 1h 30m

11.05am Music: Music Skills Development 2h

11.05am French: Listening and Reading 1h 45m

Tues 10 Oct 8.45am Mathematics: Paper 1 (non calculator) 1h 30m

11.05am Geography: Physical & Human geography 1h 30m

1.40pm Business: Enterprise 45m

Wed 11 Oct 8.45am English Language: Writers' viewpoints & perspectives 1h 45m

11.05am Combined Science: Chemistry 1 1h 15m

11.05am Triple Science: Chemistry 1 1h 45m

Thurs 12 Oct 8.45am Mathematics: Paper 2 (calculator) 1h 30m

11.05am History: Medicine in Britain 1h 15m

Fri 13 Oct 8.45am English Literature: Modern texts & poetry 1h 30m

11.05am Religious Studies: Christianity & Islam 1h 45m

11.05am Drama 1h 30m

11.05am Computer Science: Paper 1 1h 30m

Mon 16 Oct 8.45am Combined Science: Physics 1 1h 15m

8.45am Triple Science: Physics 1 1h 45m

11.05am Religious Studies: Thematic studies 1h 45m

1.40pm History: The Cold War 55m

Tues 17 Oct 8.45am Mathematics: Paper 3 (calculator) 1h 30m

11.05am Spanish: Listening and Reading 1h 45m

11.05am Food: Preparation & nutrition 1h 45m

Wed 18 Oct 8.45am French: Writing 1h 20m max

8.45am Spanish: Writing 1h 20m max

1.40pm Public Services: The role and work of public services 1h 

Thurs 19 Oct 8.45am Sports Science: Reducing the risk of injury 1h 15m

11.05am History: Weimar and Nazi Germany 1h 20m

1.40pm

Fri 20 Oct 8.45am Computer Science: Paper 2 1h 30m

11.05am Health & Social Care 1h 30m

1.40pm

Mon 6 Nov 8.45am Photography and Fine Art All Day

Tues 7 Nov 8.45am Photography and Fine Art All Day

Wed 8 Nov 8.45am Graphics All Day

Thurs 9 Nov 8.45am Graphics All Day






